Place No Team Name

Saturday, February 16™

1
2
3
4

For the Love of the Game
6" Grade Girls
Tournament Schedule

1 Pendleton Ballerz

2 Fly Girls

3 Sagebrush Hoops

4 TC Blazers

1 Pendleton Ballerz
4 TC Blazers

1 Pendleton Ballerz
2 Fly Girls

Sunday, February 17
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1 Pendleton Ballerz
2 Fly Girls

1% Pool

2" Pool

Winner Game #8

1%2nd

2 Fly Girls

3 Sagebrush Hoops
3 Sagebrush Hoops
4 TC Blazers

4 TC Blazers

3 Sagebrush Hoops
4™ pool

3" Pool

Winner Game #7

Clara Brownell MS
Clara Brownell MS
Columbia Court Club
Columbia Court Club

Clara Brownell MS
Clara Brownell MS
Clara Brownell MS
Clara Brownell MS
ALMS Main #1

E%]lIRM[I » OR

11:30AM
12:45PM
4:30PM
5:45PM

9:00AM
10:15AM
11:30AM
12:45PM
4:30PM



