For the Love of the Game 6th Grade Girls Tournament Schedule

Place No Team Name	Win	Loss
1 Pendleton Ballerz		
2 Fly Girls		
3 Sagebrush Hoops		
4 TC Blazers		

Saturday, February 16th

1	1 Pendleton Ballerz	2 Fly Girls	Clara Brownell MS	11:30AM
2	4 TC Blazers	3 Sagebrush Hoops	Clara Brownell MS	12:45PM
3	1 Pendleton Ballerz	3 Sagebrush Hoops	Columbia Court Club	4:30PM
4	2 Fly Girls	4 TC Blazers	Columbia Court Club	5:45PM

Sunday, February 17th

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
5	1 Pendleton Baller	<u>z</u>	4 TC Blazers	Clara Brownell MS	9:00AM
6	2 Fly Girls		3 Sagebrush Hoops	Clara Brownell MS	10:15AM
7	1 st Pool		4 th Pool	Clara Brownell MS	11:30AM
8	2 nd Pool		3 rd Pool	Clara Brownell MS	12:45PM
9	Winner Game #8	1 st /2nd	Winner Game #7	ALMS Main #1	4:30PM

